TX
1.0
TMS-13Mounting Stanchion  for Style L305 and L306 stanchion-mount luminaires
8/21
Application:
Support for tambient Style L305 and Style L306 stanchion-
mountable workstation luminaires. Lengths vary to accommodate
work surfaces and workstation panels of various heights.
Includes two (2) mounting screws for luminaire attachment.
Not compatible with Style L305 mast-mount luminaires.
Construction:
Extruded aluminum, 1" x 3".
Length:
Choose a length that combines with a TMB-13 mounting base
to position the luminaire at the desired height. Contact factory
for custom lengths. Note: 3-digit length code is OA length in
eights of an inch, for example, code 213 = 26-5/8".
Finish:
Electrostatically applied thermoset polyester powder coat.
How to Order:
Part number format: TMS - 13 - (length) - (finish) - 0
Note: For use with Style L305 and Style L306 stanchion-
mountable workstation luminaires only. Luminaires ordered and
priced separately. Refer to luminaire data sheets for details.
TMS-13-                  -                -  0
				   PL = Semigloss platinum
				   02  = Semigloss white
				   08  = Semigloss black
				   19  = Vista flat black
	 054	 =	 6-3/4"
	 102	 =	12-3/4"
	 174	 =	21-3/4"
	 188	 =	23-1/2"
	 213	 =	26-5/8"
	 238	 =	29-3/4"
Stanchion, 1" x 3"
Accepts TMB-13 mounting base
(order mounting base separately)
  tambient from The Lighting Quotient
114 Boston Post Road, West Haven, Connecticut 06516, USA
 Voice 203.931.4455  n  Fax 203.931.4464  n  thelightingquotient.com
Accepts L305 and L306 luminaires
factory configured for stanchion
mounting (order luminaires separately)